

Joshua Torrence Team Spirit Award Memorial Scholarship

White Knoll High School

Award: \$1,000

Deadline: February 12, 2024

Who is eligible for this scholarship?

This scholarship is for any graduating senior member of the White Knoll High School Football Team who plans to continue their education at any recognized vocational, technical, two-year or four-year college or university.

General Rules

Applicants will be nominated by the Athletic Director and the football coaches at White Knoll High School based on the qualities possessed by Joshua Torrence. Josh was the ultimate team player and contributed to the team with his generosity, relentless work ethic, positive attitude and constant concern for the team. He was willing to get dirty to get the job done. In fact, he always had the dirtiest football jersey and was in the weight room until it closed working to improve.

This is a one-time award and it is not renewable.

A football coach will present this award at the school's annual awards night. A member of the Torrence family will be invited to help present the award.

The Lexington One Educational Foundation selection committee will include the following White Knoll

High School representatives: Athletic Director, Director of Guidance, an administrator, and Athletic Booster Club representative (not a parent of a high school senior).

How to apply:

Return the completed application to the White Knoll High School Counseling Office by February 12, 2024.



Joshua Torrence Team Spirit Award Memorial Scholarship

White Knoll High School

Award: \$1,000 Deadline: February 12, 2024

Application

Name:	Date of Birth:		
Address:		City/Town	Zip Code
Phone Number:	Cell Number:		
E-Mail:			
Parent(s)/Guardian(s) Name(s):			
College, university, or technical school	which you plan to attend:		
Have you been accepted to this institu	tion?: Yes No		
Please respond to the following (There answer, a paragraph or a page.):	e are no limits placed on your re	sponse. It can be	a short

- 1. Explain what it means to be part of the White Knoll High School Football Team.
- 2. What would it mean to you to receive this scholarship named after Joshua Torrence?

I have read and understand the conditions of the Joshua Torrence Team Spirit Award Memorial Scholarship as explained in the current scholarship application. I affirm that all information submitted in my application is accurate and true. I also agree to the terms of the scholarship if it is awarded to me.